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Week 1

13-May-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/ASB 8FM0 Further Mathematics 8FM0 01 Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1h 40m

14-May-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7132 Business 7132/1 Business 1 2h

15-May-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7136 Economics 7136/1 Markets and market failure 2h

15-May-24 13:00 WJEC GCE/ASB B670 Film Studies B670U10-1 Film Studies AS Component 1 1h 30m

16-May-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7037 Geography 7037/1 Physical geography 2h 30m

16-May-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/ASB 8MA0 Mathematics 8MA0 01 Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 2h

17-May-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7182 Psychology 7182/1 Introductory topics in Psychology 2h

17-May-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/ASB 8FM0 Further Mathematics 8FM0 2B Paper 2: Further Mathematics Options - Papers 21 & 23 1h 40m

Week 2

20-May-24 13:00 WJEC GCE/ASB B670 Film Studies B670U20-1 Film Studies AS Component 2 1h 30m

20-May-24 13:00 AQA GCE/A 7136 Economics 7136/2 National and international economy 2h

21-May-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7132 Business 7132/2 Business 2 2h

21-May-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7237 Dance 7237/W Critical engagement 2h 30m

21-May-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9PL0A Politics 9PL0 01 Paper 1: UK Politics and Core Political Ideas 2h

22-May-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7182 Psychology 7182/2 Psychology in context 2h

22-May-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9FM0D0 Further Mathematics Option D0 9FM0 01 Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1 1h 30m

23-May-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7042KS History 7042/1K The making of a Superpower: USA, 1865 - 1975 2h 30m

23-May-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/ASB 8MA0 Mathematics 8MA0 02 Paper 2: Statistics and Mechanics 1h 15m

23-May-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9EN0 English Language 9EN0 01 Paper 1: Language Variation 2h 15m

24-May-24 09:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9ET0 English Literature 9ET0 01 Paper 1: Drama 2h 15m

24-May-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H555 Physical Education H555/01 Physiological factors affecting performance - Written Paper 2h

24-May-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H556A Physics H556/01 Modelling physics - Written Paper 2h 15m 

Week 3 (Half-Term)

Week 4

03-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7037 Geography 7037/2 Human geography 2h 30m

03-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7662V German 7662/1 Listening, reading and writing 2h 30m

03-Jun-24 13:00 AQA GCE/A 7182 Psychology 7182/3 Issues and options in Psychology 2h

03-Jun-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9FM0D0 Further Mathematics Option D0 9FM0 02 Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2 1h 30m

04-Jun-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9MA0 Mathematics 9MA0 01 Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1 2h

05-Jun-24 09:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9ET0 English Literature 9ET0 02 Paper 2: Prose 1h 15m

05-Jun-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H555 Physical Education H555/02 Psychological factors affecting performance - Written Paper 1h 00m 

05-Jun-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9PL0A Politics 9PL0 02 Paper 2: UK Government and Non-core Political Ideas 2h

05-Jun-24 13:00 AQA GCE/A 7552 Design and Technology: Product Design7552/1 D&T: Product Design 2h 30m

05-Jun-24 13:00 OCR GCE/A H420A Biology H420/01 Biological processes - Written Paper 2h 15m 

06-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7132 Business 7132/3 Business 3 2h



06-Jun-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H556A Physics H556/02 Exploring physics - Written Paper 2h 15m 

06-Jun-24 09:00 WJEC GCE/A A690QS Drama and Theatre A690U30-1 Drama and Theatre (Eduqas) A level Component 3 2h 30m

07-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7136 Economics 7136/3 Economic principles and issues 2h

07-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7692V Spanish 7692/1 Listening, reading and writing 2h 30m

07-Jun-24 09:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9EN0 English Language 9EN0 02 Paper 2: Child Language 1h 15m

07-Jun-24 13:00 AQA GCE/A 7042KS History 7042/2S The Making of Modern Britain, 1951 - 2007 2h 30m

Week 5

10-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7062B Religious Studies 7062/1 Philosophy of religion and ethics 3h

10-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7652V French 7652/1 Listening, reading and writing 2h 30m

10-Jun-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H432A Chemistry H432/01 Periodic table, elements and physical chemistry - Written Paper 2h 15m 

10-Jun-24 13:00 AQA GCE/A 7517A Computer Science 7517/1A Paper 1 (Option A - C#) On screen 2h 30m

10-Jun-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9MU0 Music 9MU0 03 Component 3: Appraising 2h 10m

11-Jun-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9MA0 Mathematics 9MA0 02 Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2 2h

12-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7662V German 7662/2 Writing 2h

12-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7552 Design and Technology: Product Design7552/2 D&T: Product Design 1h 30m

12-Jun-24 09:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9EN0 English Language 9EN0 03 Paper 3: Investigating Language 1h 45m

14-Jun-24 09:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9PL0A Politics 9PL0 3A Paper 3A: Comparative Politics - USA 2h

14-Jun-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H420A Biology H420/02 Biological diversity - Written Paper 2h 15m 

14-Jun-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9ET0 English Literature 9ET0 03 Paper 3: Poetry 2h 15m

Week 6

17-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7692V Spanish 7692/2 Writing 2h

17-Jun-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H556A Physics H556/03 Unified physics - Written Paper 1h 30m 

17-Jun-24 13:00 AQA GCE/A 7062B Religious Studies 7062/2B Christianity and dialogues 3h

18-Jun-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H432A Chemistry H432/02 Synthesis and analytical techniques - Written Paper 2h 15m 

18-Jun-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H555 Physical Education H555/03 Socio-cultural issues in physical activity and sport - Written Paper 1h

18-Jun-24 13:00 AQA GCE/A 7517A Computer Science 7517/2 Paper 2 2h 30m

19-Jun-24 09:00 AQA GCE/A 7652V French 7652/2 Writing 2h

19-Jun-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H420A Biology H420/03 Unified biology - Written Paper 1h 30m 

19-Jun-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9FM0D0 Further Mathematics Option D0 9FM0 3A Paper 3A: Further Pure Mathematics 1 1h 30m

20-Jun-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9MA0 Mathematics 9MA0 03 Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics 2h

21-Jun-24 09:00 OCR GCE/A H432A Chemistry H432/03 Unified chemistry - Written Paper 1h 30m 

21-Jun-24 13:00 Edexcel GCE/A 9FM0D0 Further Mathematics Option D0 9FM0 3D Paper 3D: Decision Mathematics 1 1h 30m

Week 7


